5 HD—36001 NUT, HEX, 5/16"-18 2
4 | HD—49013 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 5/16" 2
3 | HD—49009 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16” 2
2 HD-26003 J—BOLT, 5/16"—18 x 3" 2
1 MT—78062 | BRACKET, WALL ANGLE, 2.0x2.0x14.0 1
ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
PART NO.

DAMAC

PRODUCTS INC.
LA MIRADA, CA. 20638

ALL DIM ARE N INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE

ALL INFORMATION ARE PROPRIETARY DATA OF DAMAC
PRODUCTS INC. ANY REPRODUCTI E IN ANY FORM
MUST HAVE PRIOR WRITING AGREEMENT W/ DAMAC.

| MUST HAVE_PRIOR WRITING AGREEMENT W/ DAMAC. __|
TOLERANCE _.XXX+.010 .XX+.030 .xw.owoﬂnﬁmv.ww.u

i PREMISES LADDER

TITLE

9—12" WIDE LADDER

WALL ANGLE SUPPORT

PLBWA12—-3

GECKED |SOAE  [\ATERIAL:  N/A.

FINISH: POWDER—COATED BLACK
REV: MAX BEND R=.030, RELIEF=.060 A/R.
—— | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED




